12061885

Guide bush T223 0=19,00

Technical features

Clamping device size

Ext. manufacturer product line
Clamping type

Nominal diameter (mm)
Clamping method

Collet design

Collet version

Ext. manufacturer product line

6%

1223

with carbide insert
19 Millimeter
External clamping
adjustable

S-slot

Schlenker

82

_—

2D

734

M25x1

228



https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/us/en/Schlenker-clamping-tools/Guide-bush-T223-%C3%98%3D19%2C00/p/000000000012061885
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